
PILE DRIVER MACHINE
MW1000-tx5
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HAMMER

ENGINE

Power

Operat�ng Pressure

Hammer Blow Rate

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

O�l Flow Rate

O�l Pressure

O�l Tank

TRAVEL 

Low / H�gh  Speed

Gradeab�l�ty

S�dewalk

Crawler Type

DIMENSION

Transport W�dht

Transport He�ght

Transport Lenght

W�dht of Mach�ne

He�ght of Mach�ne

Lenght of Mach�ne

Mast He�ght

We�ght

Rotat�on

T�lt

Angle of mast forward

Angle of mast backward

DTH - Auger - Post Extractor - GPS/GNSS 

Remote Control

Hydromotor System For Ground Screw - Auto Level�ng

Hammer He�ght Control System - Laser Meter

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT 

1200 Joule

120 bar

570-1180

50-100 l

180 bar

150 l

2.2  / 4 km/h

20%

10°

Rubber

A1

A2

A3

A1

A4

A5

A6

1980 mm

2365 mm

3820 mm

1980 mm

3300 mm

3550 mm

4700 mm

4800 kg
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FOR DETAILED 
INFORMATION

ROTATING 
MAST AND
PLATFORM

Make

Power

Rated Speed

Fuel Tank

DPF F�lter

CAT

45 kW / Stage 5  

2200 rpm

60 l

Yes

ENGINE CAT

HAMMER 1200 JOULE

MAST 4700 mm

1000-tX5
MW

Powered by innovation
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www.mazaka.eu

Mazaka Amer�ca LLC
25 Old K�ngs Hwy N.Ste 13
Dar�en, CT 06820
+1 203 904 8074
amer�ca@mazaka.eu

+49 2196 / 729 00 271 
europe@mazaka.eu

Mazaka Europe
Industr�estrasse 12-16, 42929 
Wermelsk�rchen Germany 

Mazaka Factory
M�mars�nan OSB Mah. 7. Cadde No:24 
Mel�kgaz�/Kayser�/TÜRKİYE
+90 352 311 44 18

�nfo@mazaka.eu
+90 533 204 41 70

Mazaka Heavy Industry �s a Mazaka Group of Compan�es
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